
8065 Leesburg Pike, Suite 700
Tysons, VA 22182
klnb.com

Beth Sargent
bsarget@klnb.com 
703-268-2716

Dimitri Georgelakos
dimitri@klnb.com 
703-268-2710

2059 Chain Bridge Road
Tysons, VA 22182

Jesse Martin
jmartin@klnb.com 
703-334-5620

•	 Freestanding Retail/Office Building in Tysons, VA: Top shopping district in Virginia.
•	 Currently occupied by Verizon (Please do not disturb tenant).	
•	 11,462 SF in Total:  currently utilized as 4,460 SF of Retail, 3,364 SF Office/Flex and 

3,338 SF Flex/Office/Storage with 24 exclusive parking spaces.
•	 Parcel Size = 20,214 SF, 2 docks available.
•	 Regional access to Rt.7 (62,687 VPD), I-495 (221,476 VPD), and Dulles Toll Road 

(145,085 VPD).
•	 High visibility to Chain Bridge Road.

FLEX SPACE/RETAIL FOR LEASE OR SALE

NEARBY RETAILERS:

2059 CHAIN BRIDGE ROAD

2 LOADING 
DOCKS

http://klnb.com
http://klnb.com/


8065 Leesburg Pike, Suite 700
Tysons, VA 22182
klnb.com

Beth Sargent
bsarget@klnb.com 
703-268-2716

Dimitri Georgelakos
dimitri@klnb.com 
703-268-2710

2059 Chain Bridge Road
Tysons, VA 22182

Jesse Martin
jmartin@klnb.com 
703-334-5620

MCLEAN

GREENSBORO

SPRING HILL

Leesburg Pike

Leesburg Pike

Chain Bridge Rd
Chain Bridge Rd

 Dolly Madiso
n Blvd

 Dolly Madiso
n B

lvd

 Dolly Madiso
n B

lvd

7

Leesburg Pike

267

495

495

         Dulles Toll Rd
         Dulles Toll Rd

7

Leesburg Pike

 Dulles Toll Rd

 Dulles Toll Rd

THE COMMONS

HQ

TYSONS GALLERIA

TYSONS CORNER CENTER

8150 LEESBURG PIKE

PIKE 7 PLAZA
123

TYSONS

THE BORO

Circa,
El Bebe
Fish Taco
Poki DC
Bluestone Lane
Paris Baguette
Tasty Kabob
Tropical Smoothie
Jenny’s Ice Cream
Roosters
The Shade Store
Santouka
My Eye Dr

TYSONS WEST

FAIRFAX SQUARE

TYSONS SQUARE

2059 CHAIN BRIDGE RD

MARKET AERIAL

2059 CHAIN BRIDGE ROAD

http://klnb.com
http://klnb.com/


8065 Leesburg Pike, Suite 700
Tysons, VA 22182
klnb.com

Beth Sargent
bsarget@klnb.com 
703-268-2716

Dimitri Georgelakos
dimitri@klnb.com 
703-268-2710

2059 Chain Bridge Road
Tysons, VA 22182

Jesse Martin
jmartin@klnb.com 
703-334-5620

UP

UP

DN

Design Serv ices Group , LLC

1 0 0 0 0 F a l l s R o a d
S u i t e 2 0 2
P o t o m a c , M D . 2 0 8 5 4
T e l . : 3 0 1 - 2 9 9 7 7 3 5

w w w . d s g - a r c h . c o m

Ar chi t ec ture and I n ter ior Arch it ec tur e

Project Name:

Sheet Title:

Proj. No.:

Sheet:

2059 Chain Bridge
Road

S n i d e r R e a l t y

Issue: Date:

160901

of 1

Review: 09-30-2016

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

R e c o r d D r a w i n g

1

R-1

A

B

Owner comments: 10-03-2016

1
8"= 1'-0"

1
8"= 1'-0"

4,460 SF
AVAILABLE

3,304 SF
AVAILABLE

3,338 SF
AVAILABLE

360 SF LOADING
AREA WITH 2 DOCKS

LOWER LEVEL

64’ 7” 87’ 9.25”

54
’ 1

1.
5”

29
’ 4

.5
”

65’ 5”

54
’ 1

1.
5”

UPPER LEVEL

* PLUS 872 SF MEZZ STORAGE NOT INCLUDED IN GLA

GROUND LEVEL

SITE PLAN

2059 CHAIN BRIDGE ROAD

http://klnb.com
http://klnb.com/


8065 Leesburg Pike, Suite 700
Tysons, VA 22182
klnb.com

Beth Sargent
bsarget@klnb.com 
703-268-2716

Dimitri Georgelakos
dimitri@klnb.com 
703-268-2710

2059 Chain Bridge Road
Tysons, VA 22182

Jesse Martin
jmartin@klnb.com 
703-334-5620

FORMERFORMER

UP

UP

DN

D
es

ig
n

Ser
vi

ce
s

G
ro

up
,LLC

1
0

0
0

0
F

a
lls

R
o

a
d

S
u

i
t

e

2
0

2

P
o

to
m

ac,
M

D
.

2
0

8
5

4

T
e

l.:
3

0
1

-2
9

9
7

7
3

5

w
w

w
.d

s
g

-a
rc

h
.c

o
m

Arc
hi

te
ct

ur
e

an
d

In
te

ri
or

Arc
hi

te
ct

ur
e

Pr
oje

ct 
Nam

e:

Sh
ee

t T
itl

e:

Pr
oj.

 N
o.:

Sh
ee

t:

20
59

 C
ha

in
 B

rid
ge

Roa
d

S
n

i
d

e
r

R
e

a
l

t
y

Iss
ue

:

Date
:

16
09

01

of
1

Rev
iew

:

09
-3

0-
20

16

UPP
ER

 L
EV

EL

LO
W

ER
 L

EV
EL

R
ecord

D
raw

in
g

1

R-1

A

B

Owne
r c

om
men

ts:

10
-0

3-
20

16

1
8"=

 1'
-0

"

1
8"=

 1'
-0

"

4,4
60 SF

AVAILA
BLE

3,3
04 SF

AVAILA
BLE

3,3
38 SF

AVAILA
BLE

360 SF L
OADIN

G

AREA W
IT

H 2 D
OCKS

LO
W

ER LE
VEL

64’ 7
”

87’ 9
.2

5”

54’ 11.5”

29’ 4.5”

65’ 5
”

54’ 11.5”

UPPER LE
VEL

* P
LU

S 872 SF M
EZZ STORAGE N

OT IN
CLU

DED IN
 G

LA

OLD COURTHOUSE RD

LEESBURG PIKE 

HOWARD AVE

BOONE BLVD

CHAIN BRID
GE RD

30,467

[2023 ADT]

12,188[2023 ADT]

62,687[2023 ADT]

CLOSE-UP AERIAL

2059 CHAIN BRIDGE ROAD

OFFICE

SITE

http://klnb.com
http://klnb.com/


8065 Leesburg Pike, Suite 700
Tysons, VA 22182
klnb.com

Beth Sargent
bsarget@klnb.com 
703-268-2716

Dimitri Georgelakos
dimitri@klnb.com 
703-268-2710

2059 Chain Bridge Road
Tysons, VA 22182

Jesse Martin
jmartin@klnb.com 
703-334-5620

CHAIN BRIDGE RD

BOONE BLVD
24 PARKING

SPACES
24 PARKING

SPACES

Dryclean
Outlet

Dryclean
Outlet

Dryclean
Outlet 2 LOADING

DOCKS
2 LOADING

DOCKS

UP

UP

DN

D
es

ig
n

Se
rv

ic
es

G
ro

up
,

L
L

C

1
0

0
0

0
F

a
l

l
s

R
o

a
d

S
u

i
t

e
2

0
2

P
o

to
m

a
c

,
M

D
.

2
0

8
5

4

T
e

l
.:

3
0

1
-

2
9

9
7

7
3

5

w
w

w
.d

s
g

-
a

r
c

h
.c

o
m

Ar
ch

it
ec

tu
re

an
d

In
te

ri
or

A
rc

hi
te

ct
ur

e

Pr
oj

ec
t N

am
e:

Sh
ee

t T
itl

e:

Pr
oj

. N
o.

: Sh
ee

t:

20
59

 C
ha

in
 B

ri
dg

e

R
oa

d

S
n

i
d

e
r

R
e

a
l

t
y Is
su

e:

D
at

e:

16
09

01

of
1

Re
vi

ew
:

09
-3

0-
20

16

U
PP

ER
 L

EV
EL

LO
W

ER
 L

EV
EL

R
ec

or
d

D
ra

w
in

g

1
R

-1
A

B

O
w

ne
r c

om
m

en
ts:

10
-0

3-
20

16

1
8"=

 1
'-0

"

1
8"=

 1
'-0

"

4,
46

0 
SF

AV
A

IL
A

BL
E

3,
30

4 
SF

AV
A

IL
A

BL
E

3,
33

8 
SF

AV
A

IL
A

BL
E

36
0 

SF
 LO

A
D

IN
G

A
RE

A
 W

IT
H

 2
 D

O
CK

S

LO
W

ER
 LE

VE
L

64
’ 7

”

87
’ 9

.2
5”

54’ 11.5”

29’ 4.5”

65
’ 5

”

54’ 11.5”

UP
PE

R 
LE

VE
L

* P
LU

S 
87

2 
SF

 M
EZ

Z 
ST

O
RA

GE
 N

O
T 

IN
CL

UD
ED

 IN
 G

LA

30,467
[2023 ADT]

ZOOM AERIAL

2059 CHAIN BRIDGE ROAD

SITE

http://klnb.com
http://klnb.com/


8065 Leesburg Pike, Suite 700
Tysons, VA 22182
klnb.com

Beth Sargent
bsarget@klnb.com 
703-268-2716

Dimitri Georgelakos
dimitri@klnb.com 
703-268-2710

2059 Chain Bridge Road
Tysons, VA 22182

Jesse Martin
jmartin@klnb.com 
703-334-5620

�

�
�
�

1 Mile

17,133

8,038

$122,617

3 Miles

110,238

43,969

$144,450

5 Miles

265,997

101,016

$145,242

1 MILE1 MILE

3 MILE3 MILE

5 MILE5 MILE

SI
TE

DEMOGRAPHICS | 2024:

TRAFFIC COUNTS | 2023:

1-MILE		  3-MILE		  5-MILE

Population
18,792	 114,853	 269,224

Daytime Population
75,442	 185,780	 351,153

Households
8,805	 45,484	 100,018

Average HH Income
$205,823	 $231,045	 $235,216

Chain Bridge Rd	 30,467 ADT

LOCATION & DEMOGRAPHICS

CLICK TO DOWNLOAD DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

2059 CHAIN BRIDGE ROAD

http://klnb.com
http://klnb.com/
file:/Volumes/Marketing/General/06_Retail%20Flyers/4830%20Crossings%20Court/Demos/4830%20Crossings%20Ct%2C%20Fredericksburg%2C%20Virginia%2C%2022407.pdf
http://ftpklnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/demographics/2059ChainBridgeRd_DemoReport.pdf


klnb.com

For  More Information,  P lease Contact :

8065 Leesburg Pike ,  Suite  700
Tysons,  VA 22182

facebook.com/KLNBCRElinkedin.com/company/klnbinstagram.com/klnbcre

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy.  All information should be independently verified 
prior to a purchase or lease of the property.  We are not responsible for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein and make no warranty of any 
kind, express or implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.

CLICK TO VIEW PROPERTY WEBSITE

2059 Chain Bridge Road
Tysons, VA 221822059 CHAIN BRIDGE ROAD

Beth Sargent
bsargent@klnb.com 
703-268-2716

Dimitr i  Georgelakos
dimitr i@klnb.com 
703-268-2710

Jesse Mar t in
jmart in@klnb.com 
703-334-5620

http://klnb.com
https://www.facebook.com/KLNBCRE/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/klnb/
https://www.instagram.com/klnbcre/?hl=en
https://klnb.propertycapsule.com/p/retail-real-estate/Tysons-VA-22182/2059chainbridgeroad
http://klnb.com/

