
FOR Lease | GROUND LEASE | BUILD-TO-SUIT
MURRIETA, California

±1.02 ACRE LOT
DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY



confidentiality & DISCLAIMERtable of contents

Property Details / Highlights 3

Permitted Uses 4

Site Maps 5

Aerial Photo 7

Retailers Map 8

Zoning Map 9

Demographics 10

Market Overview 11

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THE FOLLOWING OFFERING MEMORANDUM IS PROPRIETARY AND STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL. IT IS INTENDED 

ONLY TO BE REVIEWED BY THE PARTY RECEIVING IT FROM CIRE BROKERAGE SERVICES INC. DBA CIRE PARTNERS (HEREAFTER “CIRE PARTNERS”) 

AND SHOULD NOT BE MADE AVAILABLE TO ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF CIRE PARTNERS. THIS 

OFFERING MEMORANDUM HAS BEEN PREPARED TO PROVIDE SUMMARY, UNVERIFIED INFORMATION TO PROSPECTIVE PURCHASERS, AND TO 

ESTABLISH ONLY A PRELIMINARY LEVEL OF INTEREST IN THE SUBJECT PROPERTY. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS NOT A SUBSTITUTE 

FOR A THOROUGH DUE DILIGENCE INVESTIGATION.




CIRE PARTNERS HAS NOT MADE ANY INVESTIGATION AND MAKES NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, WITH RESPECT TO THE INCOME OR 

EXPENSES FOR THE SUBJECT PROPERTY, THE FUTURE PROJECTED FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE PROPERTY, THE SIZE AND SQUARE FOOTAGE 

OF THE PROPERTY AND IMPROVEMENTS, THE PRESENCE OR ABSENCE OF CONTAMINATING SUBSTANCES, PCB’S OR ASBESTOS, THE COMPLIANCE 

WITH STATE AND FEDERAL REGULATORS, THE PHYSICAL CONDITION OF THE IMPROVEMENTS THEREON, OR THE FINANCIAL CONDITION OR 

BUSINESS PROSPECTS OF ANY TENANT, OR ANY TENANT’S PLANS OR INTENTIONS TO CONTINUE ITS OCCUPANCY OF THE SUBJECT PROPERTY.




THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS OFFERING MEMORANDUM HAS BEEN OBTAINED FROM SOURCES WE BELIEVE TO BE RELIABLE; HOWEVER, 

CIRE PARTNERS HAS NOT VERIFIED, AND WILL NOT VERIFY, ANY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, NOR HAS CIRE PARTNERS 

CONDUCTED ANY INVESTIGATION REGARDING THESES MATTERS AND MAKES NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION WHATSOEVER REGARDING 

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION PROVIDED.




ALL POTENTIAL BUYERS MUST TAKE APPROPRIATE MEASURES TO VERIFY ALL OF THE INFORMATION SET FORTH HEREIN. THIS IS NOT AN 

APPRAISAL. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR CIRE PARTNERS AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WAS OBTAINED FROM 

SOURCES BELIEVED RELIABLE, HOWEVER, CIRE PARTNERS MAKES NO GUARANTIES, WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS AS TO THE 

COMPLETENESS THEREOF.




THIS DOCUMENT HAS BEEN PREPARED BY CIRE PARTNERS FOR ADVERTISING AND GENERAL INFORMATION ONLY.  CIRE PARTNERS EXCLUDES 

UNEQUIVOCALLY ALL INFERRED OR IMPLIED TERMS, CONDITIONS AND WARRANTIES ARISING OUT OF THIS DOCUMENT AND EXCLUDES ALL 

LIABILITY FOR LOSS AND DAMAGES ARISING THERE FROM.

2

CIRE Brokerage Services Inc. dba CIRE Partners - CA DRE #01526823


Renato Lorja
Senior Vice President

858.900.3700
rlorja@cirepartners.com

CA DRE #01940384

Arbi Goce
Senior Vice President

858.900.3114
agoce@cirepartners.com

CA DRE #01895830

Senka Lorja
Investment Associate

619.576.6331
slorja@cirepartners.com

CA DRE #02191116



PROPOSED LEASE TYPE

Lease 

Ground Lease

Build-to-Suit

Date Street & Margarita Rd

Murrieta, CA 92563

LOCATION

±1.02 AC

(±44,432 SF)

GROSS PARCEL SIZE

913-280-037 | ±29,620 SF

913-280-038 | ±6,970 SF

913-280-039 | ±7,841 SF

APN

investment highlights
Prime Location with Convenient Access
This 1.02-acre parcel is ideally situated at the intersection of Date Street and Margarita 
Road in Murrieta, offering convenient access to major freeways I-15 and I-215. This prime 
location ensures easy regional connectivity, attracting both local and visiting customers. 
The property is also near key attractions such as the Murrieta Hot Springs Resort, 
Promenade Temecula Mall, and several parks, including Vintage Reserve Park and 
Winchester Creek Park.

economic benefits of level terrain

The reasonably flat terrain of this 1.02-acre parcel minimizes site preparation costs by 
reducing the need for extensive grading.  Prime topography may simplify permitting 
process and reduce environmental impact.

VERSATILE NEIGHBORHOOD COMMERCIAL (NC) ZONING
The Neighborhood Commercial (NC) zoning offers a range of opportunities, with both 
commercial and residential uses permitted under specific conditions.  Next page provides 
additional information on uses.

ROBUST DEMOGRAPHIC PROFILE
Vibrant demographic profile with ±93,469 population within a 3-mile radius and an 
average household income of ±$131,328, and ±204,268 population within a 5-mile 
radius with an average household income of ±134,878.

Business-Friendly Environment

The City of Murrieta's Economic Development Department actively supports business 
growth through various programs, including assistance with startups, business 
connections, and regional marketing efforts. The city provides high-quality marketing 
materials, educational workshops, and business counseling, making it attractive for new 
and expanding businesses.

Safety and Quality of Life

Murrieta is consistently ranked among the top 10 safest cities in the U.S. for its population 
size, with the lowest crime rate in Riverside and San Diego Counties. The city offers an 
excellent quality of life with over 52 parks, numerous community events and 1,350 acres 
trails and open spaces. 

3



4
4

*The information provided herein is for general informational purposes only and is subject to change. All users are advised to verify the details with the relevant City of Murrieta departments. 
No liability is assumed for any inaccuracies or for any consequences arising from the use of this information.

PERMITTED USES AND DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS

4



Margarita Rd ±19,120 ADT 

D
ate St ±10,200 A

D
T 

SitE MAP

5

PROPERTY
SUBJECT



6

assessor parcel map



PROPERTY
SUBJECT

WARM SPRINGS

MIDDLE SCHOOL
±924 STUDENTS

WINCHESTER

CREEK PARK

Date St ±
10,200 ADT 

Margarita Rd ±19,120 ADT 

±29,000 cars

at intersection


AERIAL Photo

7



8



PROPERTY
SUBJECT

zoning map

9



demographics

Population (2023)

Projected Population (2028)

Median Age (2023)

1 Mile

21,852

22,813

34.1

3 Miles

93,469

95,825

34.4

5 Miles

204,268

209,624

35.0

Population

Average Household Income (2023)

Projected Average Household Income (2028)

Projected Annual Growth (2023-2028)

Wealth Index (2023)

1 Mile

$133,299

$154,392

2.98%

113

3 Miles

$131,328

$150,822

2.81%

122

5 Miles

$134,878

$153,877

2.67%

129

Income

Households (2023)

Projected Households (2028)

Annual Growth (2020-2023)

Projected Annual Growth (2023-2028)

Average Household Size (2023)

1 Mile

7,217

7,496

-0.04%

0.76%

3.01

3 Miles

30,118

30,854

0.32%

0.48%

3.09

5 Miles

66,106

67,958

0.54%

0.55%

3.08

Households

Greatest Gen

4.3%
Born in 1945/Earlier

Baby Boomer

15.5%
Born in 1946 to 1964

Generation X

20.0%
Born in 1965 to 1980

Millennial

26.6%
Born in 1981 to 1998

Generation Z

24.6%
Born in 1999 to 2016

Alpha

9.1%
Born in 2017 to Present

murrieta, ca

10



market overview

Murrieta, CA
Nestled in the heart of Southern California's Riverside County, Murrieta embodies a unique 
blend of suburban charm and metropolitan convenience. Strategically positioned between San 
Diego and Los Angeles, this vibrant city is an oasis of opportunity and lifestyle.



Murrieta spans across picturesque landscapes, covering approximately 33 square miles and 
boasting a population of over 115,000 residents. Its prime location along Interstate 15 
provides seamless access to major urban hubs, making it an ideal residence for commuters 
seeking a balance between work and tranquility.



Rich in history and cultural heritage, Murrieta honors its past while embracing modernity. The 
city takes pride in preserving its historical landmarks, offering residents and visitors a chance 
to immerse themselves in its fascinating backstory. Notably, the Old Town Murrieta district 
stands as a testament to the city's roots, with its historic buildings and vibrant community 
events.



The economic landscape of Murrieta is thriving, supported by a diverse business community 
and strategic positioning within Southern California. Its robust infrastructure and business-
friendly environment have attracted companies from various sectors, contributing to its steady 
growth and economic stability.


Nature enthusiasts find solace in Murrieta's abundance of natural beauty. Surrounded by 
scenic hillsides and neighboring wine country, the city provides ample opportunities for 
outdoor activities. Nearby attractions like the Santa Rosa Plateau Ecological Reserve and the 
Temecula Valley Wine Country offer residents and visitors a chance to explore hiking trails, 
vineyards, and wildlife.



In summary, Murrieta stands as a dynamic city with a harmonious blend of history, economic 
vibrancy, natural allure, and a family-friendly atmosphere. Its strategic location, coupled with 
a commitment to preserving its heritage and fostering growth, makes it an enticing prospect 
for those seeking a vibrant yet serene place to live, work, and invest in Southern California.

One of the fastest-growing cities in California, with a population of over 115,000


±80 miles southeast of Los Angeles, providing easy access to San Diego


Known for its highly rated public schools and educational institutions


Home to popular spots like Santa Rosa Plateau and Copper Canyon Park

11



CIRE Brokerage Services Inc. dba CIRE Partners - CA DRE #01526823


www.CIREpartners.com

Renato Lorja
Senior Vice President

858.900.3700
rlorjal@cirepartners.com

CA DRE #01940384

Arbi Goce
Senior Vice President

858.900.3114
agoce@cirepartners.com

CA DRE #01895830

Senka Lorja
Investment Associate

619.576.6331
slorja@cirepartners.com

CA DRE #02191116




