—— FOR LEASE

SUNSET ESPLANADE

TUALATIN VALLEY HWY | HILLSBORO, OR

LOCATION 2105-2643 SE Tualatin Valley Hwy, Hillsboro, OR
AVAILABLE SPACE 1.200 SF | 1,200 SF | 1,200 SF | 3,000 SF | 4,348 SF | 7,000 SF

RENTAL RATE Please call for details

COMMENTS * Located in a highly desirable submarket of Portland, better known as “Silicon Forest.” Nearby
employers include Intel, Salesforce, IBM, Genentech, Oracle and Allion USA.

* Major tenant anchors include Safeway, Rite Aid, Target (NAP), Ross and Petco. Pad tenants
include Starbucks, McDonalds, Chase Bank, Panda Express and Bank of America. Home
Depot and Lowe’s Home Improvement are located across TV Hwy.

* New residential development, South Hillsboro, is located one mile east of Sunset Esplanade.
It will consist of 8,000 homes and up to 20,000 new residents at completion.

* There are two access points along SE TV Hwy and one along SE Cypress St as well as
monument signs.

* 32.3 acres with approximately 2,090 parking spaces.
TRAFFIC COUNTS  Tualatin Valley Hwy - 22,271 ADT ('22) | SE Cypress St - 7,745 ADT ('21)

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3MILE 5 MILE
Estimated Population 2024 W7 AL 83,971 176,715
Average HH Income $109,166 $140,282 $134,878
Median Home Value $499,639 $529,071 $521,866
Employees STE5 28,899 56,111

Source: Regis - SitesUSA (2024)

COMMERCIAL
REALTY ADVISORS Alex MacLean 503.274.0211

NORTHWEST LLC 503.709.3563 | alex@cra-nw.com WWW.Ccra-nw.com



SUNSET ESPLANADE

SITE PLAN HILLSBORO, OR

; ; L ==
72 MALBLE || MWAIABLES ==
AVAILABLE L ’ 1.200SF AVAILABLE

7,000 SF SAFEWAY €9 1,200k

[TTTTT

I I 3
J T TITTTTETIT e P e TTTTTTTTTTT

RITEAID @‘

(Not a Part)

cotwear
E
icasBest

P—FAMUUS
& footw
SALLY BEAUTY
\ L8
slaments
[TTTTITTITITT

COEDSTONE

m
GameSiop
ORIGINAL JOE'S

verizon’

xfinity

[
e P % = = < = ?; =:1=:= 4 o %
CEEERLEELY Com = - = = E
gg %% %% ;g E; gg % QLLLLLLLA = 3 = pu
= 3 LT = -2
=S EE=======3 (DL &
EEEEZZEIEESO e - \
Burlington ] de G de = —j= - . i3 '»




HILLSBORO, OREGON

o
P 1
y : 5| . %S %
RROONES | - T a3
6,019 Employees It o Aot o = P - B, il
4 qorve | - X [STREETS/OFS
L4 . - ; {TANASBOURNE

W ooErioyees = |
=" — i

iy 3 o

Hillsboro
Airport

(QRENCO'STATION
ITOWN CENTER}

- Dt

SUNSETESPUANADE!

| (© BGHORPINGICENTER!
&
(=N

ey
-

SUNSET ESPLANADE | CLOSE-IN .=

= .

P S ECypres SIS

|SE 28t Ave

HILLSBORO
OWN CENTER,

Ay LTS

!

SE Rosespring Dr

+ SETurner Creek Or o

BAY YIOE35

SE Merriweather D

SE-30th Ave

-

¥

By UZE 75

Iy PUZE 35

The information herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We do not, however, guarantee its accuracy. All information should be verified prior to purchase/leasing.
View the Real Estate Agency Pamphlet by visiting our website, www.cra-nw.com/home/agency-disclosure.html. CRA PRINTS WITH 30% POST-CONSUMER, RECYCLED-CONTENT MATERIAL.




