MADDUX

AND COMPANY

305-264-9661

OFFICE SPAC
FOR LEASE

4900 SW 724 Avenue
Miami, FL

BIRD ROAD ARTS
DISTRICT

This exceptional office condominium association is
situated in the highly sought-after Bird Road Arts &
Industrial District, offering a unique blend of creative
energy and industrial functionality. Nestled in the
heart of Miami, FL - perfect for businesses looking to
thrive in a dynamic, up-and-coming area known for
its mix of art studios, galleries, and innovative
‘companies.




JOSEPH WESTON

305.510.2298
jweston@madduxco.com

SCOTT WESTON

786.942.6143
JscottWeston@aol.com

—

MADDUX AND COMPANY

7250 SW 39th Terrace
Miami, FL 33155

305.264.9661
www.madduxco.com

o
[ —
=L
—
(= =
o
[N
—
Ll
(= =
o
—
oc
o
[N

CONFIDENTIALITY DISCLAIMER

This Offering Memorandum has been prepared by Maddux
and Company for informational purposes only and does
not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation to purchase
any securities or assets. The information contained herein is
confidential and is provided solely for the exclusive use of the
recipient. By accepting this document, the recipient agrees
tfo maintain the confidenftiality of this information and not to
disclose it to any third parties without prior written consent
from Maddux and Company.

All information contained in this Offering Memorandum has
been obtained from sources deemed reliable, but Maddux
and Company makes no representations or warranties as to
the accuracy or completeness of the information. Any financial
projections or forward-looking statements included herein are
estimates and do not guarantee future performance.

NN

MADDUX
AND COMPANY

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

CLASS “A" OFFICE SPACE (with small warehouse)

SIZE: 2,800 +/- Square Feet
PRICE: $22/SF Gross + Tax/Month

DESCRIPTION

This well-appointed office space offers a professional and
functional environment ideal for businesses of all sizes. The two-
story layout features a welcoming reception area that sets the
tone for your clients and guests.

 Five private offices provide ample room for individual
workspaces or small teams.

« A spacious conference room is perfect for meetings and
presentations.

« Two bathrooms—one on each floor—ensure convenience for
staff and visitors.

« Two kitchenettes allow for breaks and meal prep on both
levels.

« A dedicated storage area offers additional space for supplies
or equipment.

« Abundant natural light streams through large windows,
creating a bright, inviting workspace.

 Six designated parking spaces make it easy for employees and
clients to access the building.

This office space combines functionality with style, providing a
great location for any business. Contact us today to schedule a
tour!


mailto:jweston@madduxco.com
mailto:JscottWeston@aol.com
http://www.madduxco.com/







Pt e

: Y|t§ _ ) : l KIRKLAND’S; Pc;"f):C"i

CN joiraiR & 20SS fiVeBELW o pry i 6 , %: YouFit:
gaaduill Q&m . <. SF z l%\\\
: v DOLLAR TREE

CITRUS MARI

8 MK el 3
Walgreerns |

Purlington

oy T
Tk

TACO
BELL

AMERICAN SIGNATURE
FURNITURE®

@ Sedanoss.

Office )
pEpPOT YeMVS

P
&
% |

Lake Catalina

Twin Island Lake

OFFICE SPACE | MADDUX AND COMPANY OFFICE | 305.264.9661



4900 SW 72NDAVE | MIAMI, FL @/

411" 1'-0°
i e . |
WO\ VN W
l,\/vvvvvvvvvvv» SRR (U (IS e
| BRIV P R AV AV AV A VAV v
Common!\/\/\f\/vv\-V\/\/VV\..
00 fv‘\r’\,, ‘-u SN NS = S B ERs S
i R R N A /\,
;_'\"V"Of Suit -
e uite B< - Pl sl -
o | architects é
A \/\/\/vv~/vvvvv\/\ e e
fﬂ_E 'v\/\/\/\/ SNSNS NS
| VAV (. -/\,321 EAPEVAS recp
N RN PN NSNS N PO st il et EIDRLL IR - ] U
’_I—E-_—Eo AV AV AV R VAT 7 228 'aYe com onl
- | D P WP LW : g I [
TO 1 v v s ,,,,,,,,g_.__l- b B N N S .|
| B N N AV AV AV \ 2 | | A
P il N N S N N | =
LA P WA VRV ! i e leathe i i TRl e ""'""I“_"""'"_'
VAVAY (VAVEVEVAVEEY YAV r |
4- PV P Y AV VI VAV i
4 i PN N N N N W el R s e i (s e T i s m i
\24—11 AN AN NN NN N | ) o —
- VTV AV AV Y O, S T S —
: | MO PG PO, 1 " i
VY N Y RV Y
[ T
[»] N M N \/}/\\f\/\/“/\.’\/‘
NS - B o
o v-\vvv v\v/v‘/\/vv\\/"\}{\/ WOV W A A N
o O N Y P Y RV AV NN U T
2 Pl i NN PN NS N NN N N NS N N
1 AR NN N WAVES ¢ i 4 N N e
o | DR PP PP PP PR . . - mmdﬁ My
- | N N N N RV Vi Y P AV PR ! > AT Y 000
o L g £ e
O | X PP i A y u/\/vvm NSNS NN N N N
4 | N N L AV | | s | | i ! Tt OO OO B
F -4 o , P ™ "
I I NN NN g g N N N Y T Y a
e ——— < Rt 4 i
3 A P : g AP AR ] s vvvvvv\/vvv\,
— CN T N S s iy \/\ Nt \/\_/\_/ \/\f'\/\/ NN SN N
A N N VS L A AN / g
o 2 # \ A ! | : NS NN \—v BVAYAYEVEVE
AV VAV N N R A VAV i - M
= SO SN N N N s S A e S | I VAN,
o | P N A O i N Y VVVV\":}“{\\’(}‘C
by M NN NN AN N N s
i : ,\(}{,\{){,«\:\}{}(\,:;{:\,v:; “V/# LI
F t
21’-4%" s

az'-0"

e

BN

OFFICE SPACE | MADDUX AND COMPANY OFFICE | 305.264.9661




4900 SW 72NDAVE | MIAMI, FL @/

50-0" Wi

&' "

Pl 1 J N f N s . L . . A 4 . 4 L "

N
i & : i
+ & v £ I+ + £ e - 2 i & 3 e 5 4 3 R a - . & L i 4 + o \\ A o8
Stairs* - T N D g

T “

- C-Ommo.n- |- = 1 & 3= ¥ R TR SR 5 o3 B O@ O & i = = 2+ b 4+ |a= //‘\ 2] o
PR ol i i + o4 + o+ 0+ 4+ = e o o e ge M b ok Bx @ 4 ok o A -, \)
.
$ & 3 S - = % e oa & @ ok s i N & - 2k & o = % G 4 =1+ bAS P
) < -~ - { - g S - - - - - - e = ry i 4 e L 1. &
TR P 4 4 L+
L‘ i & i + P o 5 i - & + + -3 -+ o - %= & s - - - s + + + S -~ +- - b . -
R S N e N T W v e el s G de b L A w4
e = A IR i.!".f i L 4 & " P 4 O + : E e ® . = = = & + e = & "
| CLTLr LT g e b e 35- T e e e
3 4 & &+ o + + & 4 4 3 F - & i = & + + & & e + + ' =
4- El 4 - < - + 4 - + + _
P | R | | A SR E P T T ITIE UL I PP N (R 8 P T
& o+ & % ¥ 9 - POV - [P PO s + 4+ F O+ OF 4+ O+ O+ o+ [
L i 3 - & - + + + : - - + > + . - 4+ + 4 b + + +f= e i - + s - - - 4 - |
< 4 & + 4 o 4 § + + + = + - & + - F= + 5 3 4 § - + - + + + 2 - } - * £ =
W ku A& o B g W b & + o+l + + o+ + o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ =
I e + + s E= o+ = =+ o+ o+
i TS CORE S S R N S N | =
- = - i o Tor e . y
Y , X §
— i e 4 oE R FE o= OB OF W %
o : T | vt 4 LSRR IL
o + o+ 4+ 4 = & 4 | - e e L om o a
a o4 e s s e e s T & g b e o a s
PRI PR L &+ = + & o e H Fooe o1 L
(@] ¥ * t & - + ¥ - + + 3 4 A s * % * -
+ & + L 4 4 i
& % + e - + e = g " - . S % % 2 3 4 + + &
o z + e & & ; - + 4 n
Im L & & ® % & O O O o w k = o o E o s e e & B o ok kOB H
] s i - ; + ) w e “ - + E - + ! + ES = + ¥ e + + & P 4 ‘
+ - . .
. |l .- - Office Suite C'. 7. . .. . T e T e b
[1}] : : v = + - - + - = + + £ + + L + 4 - + - + 4 +
> G ) -248 Sf L : 4+ 2 = & 4 + 4 A& + 4 3 + = = 4+ P & i +
o ' - 4+ 2 - + v + + + + E = + - + - + + + + -+ -+ - -+ 4 +
- CREE S S T S
-J. + + = + 2 S 2 3 + + 4 = + + “ 4 = + ) Es + s + I ER
B g ot o o g R e e
i '

OFFICE SPACE | MADDUX AND COMPANY OFFICE | 305.264.9661



H
i

- =)
= n"‘ 2 =5

-

MIAMI FLORIDA: A THRIVING HUB FOR BUSINESS AND LIFESTYLE

Miami, Florida, is avibrant city known for its coastal beauty, diverse culture, and booming economy. As a major business hub,
it offers unmatched access to global markets, attracting companies in trade, tourism, finance, and technology. Its strategic
location and infrastructure make it akey gateway for international business and investment.

The city is home to iconic landmarks like the Brickell financial district, the Port of Miami, and the world-famous South Beach.
Cultural hotspots such as Wynwood, Little Havana, and Coconut Grove showcase Miami's rich diversity, while major venues like
Kaseya Center and Hard Rock Stadium add to its dynamic lifestyle.

With continuous growth and development, Miami provides abusiness-friendly environment, no state income tax, and athriving
community. Its expanding real estate market and skilled workforce make it an ideal location for businesses and residents
looking for opportunity and long-term success.

U

—

g
TR

(o o]
L)
3
¥

rir

OFFICE SPACE | MADDUX AND COMPANY OFFICE | 305.264.9661



4900 SW 72NDAVE | MIAMI, FL @

@ 2024 SUMMARY TMILE 3 MILES S MILES
= DR ... 0% 980
@ Households 3,799 57,793 170,202
@ Families 2,415 38,620 13,997
@ Average Household Size 2.4] 260 2.59
E Owner Occupied Housing Units 2,186 34,076 92,726
e Rerter Occupled Howsng ks 113 B TS .
@ Median Age 456 435 44.]
E Median Household Income $100,573 $90,278 $83,026
@ Average Household Income $139,484 $130,785 $123,958
= 2029 SUMMARY TMILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
% Population 9,273 155,543 448,026
%; 2 . HOUSEhO Ids ..................................... 38 75 .............. 590 31 ............. ‘| 73 247 ..........
Sl et . 20 088 Te .
Average Household Size 239 2.54 2.52
Owner Occupied Housing Units 2,294 35,409 96,976

BMILES & icceescestestiaaaeataataanat e mtes st teatesmaesatesate et eaaee s oot reat s eant st teaat e ammteamr et et eantan

OFFICE SPACE | MADDUX AND COMPANY OFFICE | 305.264.9661



>
2
[
=
]
o
Q
4
<

X
=)
a
a
g
2



mailto:jweston@madduxco.com
mailto:JscottWeston@aol.com
http://www.madduxco.com/

	OFFICE SPACE�FOR LEASE
	PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	MIAMI
F LORIDA
	Slide Number 9
	JOSEPH WESTON 

